MARCA
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

MODELLO CILINDRATA
FGS 650
FGS 650
FGS 700
FGS 800
FGS 800
F GS Adventure 800
F R (K73) (MOZZO FORI A~ 10,5) 800
F R (K73) (MOZZO FORI A" 10,5) 800
FS/F ST (K71) 800
Nuda 900
Nuda ABS 900
Nuda R 900
Nuda R ABS 900

FILTRO ARIA BMW F 650/800GS 08/11

ANNI
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2012 - 2017
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2017
2013 - 2018
2009 - 2014
2015 - 2019
2006 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2013 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2013 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
13717678281
13717678281
13718529998
13717678281
13718529998
13717678281
13717678281
13717678281
13717678281
13717678281
13717678281
13717678281
13717678281




